Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref  (Summary - Voting Pct Order)
Consolidated Municipal and Special Election - 3/2/2021
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000001 - 001 8000001Yes 0000503-A 503A
 18000001Yes 0000503-B 503B
 18000001Yes 0000532-A 532A
 18000001Yes 0000532-B 532B
 18000001Yes 0000902 902
 18000001Yes 0000916-A 916A
 18000001Yes 0000916-B 916B
 10000002 - 002 8000002Yes 0000519 519
 18000002Yes 0000520-A 520A
 18000002Yes 0000520-B 520B
 18000002Yes 0000520-C 520C
 18000002Yes 0000535 535
 18000002Yes 0000542 542
 18000002Yes 0000548-A 548A
 18000002Yes 0000548-B 548B
 18000002Yes 0000909-A 909A
 18000002Yes 0000909-B 909B
 10000003 - 003 8000003Yes 0000521-A 521A
 18000003Yes 0000521-B 521B
 18000003Yes 0000522 522
 18000003Yes 0000525 525
 18000003Yes 0000529 529
 18000003Yes 0000569 569
 18000003Yes 0000576 576_C
 18000003Yes 0000904 904_C
 18000003Yes 0000914 914_C
 10000004 - 004 8000004Yes 0000901-A 901A
 18000004Yes 0000901-B 901B
 18000004Yes 0000915-A 915A
 18000004Yes 0000915-B 915B
 18000004Yes 0000915-C 915C
 10000005 - 005 8000005Yes 0000530-A 530A
 18000005Yes 0000530-B 530B
 18000005Yes 0000530-C 530C
 18000005Yes 0000547-A 547A
 18000005Yes 0000547-B 547B
 18000005Yes 0000900-A 900A_C
 18000005Yes 0000900-B 900B_C
 18000005Yes 0000900-C 900C_C
 18000005Yes 0000905 905
 18000005Yes 0000908-A 908A_T
 18000005Yes 0000908-B 908B_T
 10000006 - 006 8000006Yes 0000527-A 527A
 18000006Yes 0000527-B 527B
 18000006Yes 0000536-A 536A
 18000006Yes 0000536-B 536B
 18000006Yes 0000539 539
 18000006Yes 0000545 545
 18000006Yes 0000549 549
 18000006Yes 0000552 552
 10000007 - 007 8000007Yes 0000500-A 500A
 18000007Yes 0000500-B 500B
 18000007Yes 0000500-C 500C
 18000007Yes 0000501 501
 18000007Yes 0000502-A 502A
 18000007Yes 0000502-B 502B
 18000007Yes 0000516 516
 18000007Yes 0000518 518
 18000007Yes 0000546 546
 10000008 - 008 8000008Yes 0000504 504
 18000008Yes 0000511 511_H
 18000008Yes 0000512 512_H
 18000008Yes 0000513 513_H
 18000008Yes 0000540 540_H
 10000009 - 009 8000009Yes 0000523-A 523A
 18000009Yes 0000523-B 523B
 18000009Yes 0000526-A 526A
 18000009Yes 0000526-B 526B
 18000009Yes 0000528-A 528A_H
 18000009Yes 0000528-B 528B_H
Printed:  12/17/2020    9:52:35AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 1 of 3
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000009 - 009 8000009Yes 0000531 531
 10000010 - 010 8000010Yes 0000515-A 515A
 18000010Yes 0000515-B 515B
 18000010Yes 0000524-A 524A_V
 18000010Yes 0000541-A 541A
 18000010Yes 0000541-B 541B
 18000010Yes 0000544 544
 18000010Yes 0000903-A 903A
 18000010Yes 0000903-B 903B
 10000011 - 011 8000011Yes 0000524-B 524B_V
 18000011Yes 0000524-C 524C_V
 18000011Yes 0000524-D 524D_V
 18000011Yes 0000524-E 524E
 18000011Yes 0000550-A 550A
 18000011Yes 0000550-B 550B_V
 18000011Yes 0000550-C 550C
 18000011Yes 0000550-D 550D
 18000011Yes 0000563 563
 18000011Yes 0000599-A 599A
 18000011Yes 0000599-B 599B
 18000011Yes 0000599-C 599C
 10000012 - 012 8000012Yes 0000533 533_H
 18000012Yes 0000534-A 534A_H
 18000012Yes 0000534-B 534B_H
 18000012Yes 0000538 538
 18000012Yes 0000543 543
 18000012Yes 0000910-A 910A_H
 18000012Yes 0000910-B 910B_H
 10000013 - 013 8000013Yes 0000514-A 514A
 18000013Yes 0000514-B 514B
 18000013Yes 0000517 517_V
 18000013Yes 0000537 537
 18000013Yes 0000907 907_V
 18000013Yes 0000911 911_V
 10000014 - 014 8000014Yes 0000594 594
 18000014Yes 0000906-A 906A_V
 18000014Yes 0000906-B 906B
 18000014Yes 0000906-C 906C
 18000014Yes 0000906-D 906D
 18000014Yes 0000906-E 906E
 18000014Yes 0000912-A 912A_V
 18000014Yes 0000912-B 912B_V
 18000014Yes 0000913 913
 10000015 - 015 8000015Yes 0000505 505
 18000015Yes 0000506 506
 18000015Yes 0000507 507
 18000015Yes 0000508 508_H
 18000015Yes 0000509 509_H
 18000015Yes 0000510-A 510A_H
 18000015Yes 0000510-B 510B_H
 10000016 - 016 8000016Yes 0000565 565
 10000017 - 017 8000017Yes 0000551 551
 20000018 - 018 8000018Yes 0000733-A 733A
 28000018Yes 0000733-B 733B
 28000018Yes 0000733-C 733C
 28000018Yes 0000733-D 733D
 28000018Yes 0000735-A 735A
 28000018Yes 0000735-B 735B
 28000018Yes 0000745-A 745A
 28000018Yes 0000745-B 745B
 28000018Yes 0000745-C 745C
 28000018Yes 0000745-D 745D
 28000018Yes 0000745-E 745E
 28000018Yes 0000745-F 745F
Printed:  12/17/2020    9:52:35AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 2 of 3
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
Regular Pcts: 79Total Voting Pcts: 18
VBM Pcts: 18
Ballot Types: 2
Whole: 44
Portioned: 35
Printed:  12/17/2020    9:52:35AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 3 of 3